Falg00001490

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



RECEIVED 2022 JUN-9 PH 3: 17 ALLAHASSEE FLOD

A. RAMSEY

JUN 1 0 2022

آ	1		-	
آ	1	•	-	

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

· 3458 Lakeshore Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32312

DATE _____6/09/2022

(850) 656-4724

WALK IN

2022

6- NNC

Pr

بې

ന്

スグ

m

ENTITY NAME_____BUILD YOUR FIRM, INC.

DOCUMENT NUMBER_____

PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN

XXXXXX

Certified Copy Certificate of Status

Plain Copy

PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY

Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Complete File (Including Annual Reports) Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Reflecting:

APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION

TOTAL OWED \$_35.00	ACCOUNT # 120160000072	and DW
Please call Tina at the above number	for any issues or concerns. Thank g	oa so much!

COVER LETTER

٠

.....

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporat		
SUBJE	Build Your Firm.	, Inc.	
		(Name of Corporation)	
DOCL	MENT NUMBER:	F21000001490	
The en	closed withdrawal a	pplication and fee are submitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspond	ence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Deborah E. Kalstek, Paralegal		
		(Name of Person)	
	Hodgson Russ LLP		
		(Firm/Company)	
	140 Pearl St., Ste. 100		
		(Address)	
	Buffalo, NY 14202		
		(City/State and Zip code)	

.

.

.

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Deborah E. Kalstek, Paralegal	at (716 848-	1371
(Name of Person)	(Area Code a	& Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the amount:		
■ \$35 Filing Fee □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is Enclosed)	\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	<u>Street Address:</u> Amendment Sect Division of Corp The Centre of Ta 2415 N. Monroe Tallahassee, FL	oorations allahassee Street, Suite 810

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

BUILD YOUR FIRM, INC.

(Name of Corporation) F21000001490 (Document Number of Corporation (if known) NEW YORK (Incorporated Under Laws of and date authorized to transact business/conduct its affairs) This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby

voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address for the corporation:

6095 NW 23rd Ave.

(Mailing Address)

Boca Raton, FL 33496

(City/ State /Zip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

(Signature of a director: pre-ide receiver or other court appear	nt or other officer - if in the hands of a ed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

Allan Ratafia

President

06/ 08 /22

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

(Title of person signing)

(Date)

FILING FEE \$35